
Typical Property Values �

Property 

Physical

Specific Gravity

Weight**

Light Transmission

PAR Light Transmission

Haze (Diffusion)

Corrugation Height

Corrugation Pitch

Mechanical 

Tensile Strength

Flexural Strength

Flexural Modulus

Dynatup Impact Strength,  (1/2 in

Diameter Dart -Gauge Dependent)**

Gardner Impact Strength

(Gauge Dependent)**

Thermal 

Coefficient of Thermal  Expansion

Solar Heat Gain

Compliance

Flammability Burn Class

ASTM Test Method

ASTM D792A

--

ASTM D1003

ISO 9050

ASTM D1003

--

--

ASTM D638

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

ASTM D3763

ASTM D696

ASTM D635

Units (USCS)

--

lb/sf

%

%

%

mm

mm

psi

psi

psi

ft-lbs

in-lbs

in/in/°F 

Value

1.2

0.25

84

85

100

76

16

9,500

13,500

340,000

15

>240

3.75x10-5

0.8

CC1

� These are typical properties and are not intended for specification purposes. If minimum certifiable properties are required, 
please contact your local  SABIC Innovative Plastics, Specialty Film & Sheet representative or the Quality Services Department. 

** Reported values based on 0.125” average thickness
* Trademarks of SABIC Innovative Plastics IP BV

Description
Lexan Soft Lite LCS100 sheet is a diffused corrugated panel (color number WH9D464X) utilizing advanced polymer technology to scatter 
light while maintaining high levels of light. This diffusion feature is an excellent candidate for Greenhouse applications, where plants 
benefit from high levels of light for growth, but need protection from harsh intense sunlight. The scattering of  light also improves 
exposure of low plants and leaves to light, reducing shadows and improving overall plant growth and uniformity.

Lexan Soft Lite LCS100 sheet offers additional features of long term weathering (UV protection), excellent impact resistance, and a ten 
year limited written warranty.

Lexan*Soft Lite LCS100 corrugated sheet Product Datasheet

Lexan*



Product Availability

Product code: Lexan* LCS100-WH9D464X

Textures:  Not available  

Gauge:  0.03”

Standard Widths: 50 inches and 74 inches

Standard Length: 576 inches

Available Length: 600 inches max

Drip Guard Coating: LC100DG-WH9D464X

Lexan* Soft Lite LCS100 corrugated Product Datasheet

THE MATERIALS, PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF SABIC INNOVATIVE PLASTICS HOLDING BV, ITS SUBSIDIARIES AND 
AFFILIATES (“SELLER”), ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO SELLER’S STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE, WHICH CAN BE FOUND AT 
http://www.sabic-ip.com AND ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. ALTHOUGH ANY INFORMATION OR RECOMMENDATION 
CONTAINED HEREIN IS GIVEN IN GOOD FAITH, SELLER MAKES NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, (i) 
THAT THE RESULTS DESCRIBED HEREIN WILL BE OBTAINED UNDER END-USE CONDITIONS, OR (ii) AS TO THE 
EFFECTIVENESS OR SAFETY OF ANY DESIGN INCORPORATING SELLER’S PRODUCTS, SERVICES OR RECOMMENDATIONS. 
EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SELLER’S STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE, SELLER SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS 
RESULTING FROM ANY USE OF ITS PRODUCTS OR SERVICES DESCRIBED HEREIN. Each user is responsible for making its own 
determination as to the suitability of Seller’s products, services or recommendations for the user’s particular use through appropriate
end-use testing and analysis. Nothing in any document or oral statement shall be deemed to alter or waive any provision of Seller’s Standard 
Conditions of Sale or this Disclaimer, unless it is speci ally agreed to in a writing signed by Seller. No statement by Seller concerning a possible 
use of any product, service or design is intended, or should be construed, to grant any license under any patent or other intellectual property right of
Seller or as a recommendation for the use of such product, service, or design in a manner that infringes any patent or other intellectural property right. 

SABIC Innovative Plastics is a trademark of SABIC Holding Europe BV
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