

Lexan*Soft Lite LCS100 corrugated sheet

Product Datasheet

Description

Lexan Soft Lite LCS100 sheet is a diffused corrugated panel (color number WH9D464X) utilizing advanced polymer technology to scatter light while maintaining high levels of light. This diffusion feature is an excellent candidate for Greenhouse applications, where plants benefit from high levels of light for growth, but need protection from harsh intense sunlight. The scattering of light also improves exposure of low plants and leaves to light, reducing shadows and improving overall plant growth and uniformity.

Lexan Soft Lite LCS100 sheet offers additional features of long term weathering (UV protection), excellent impact resistance, and a ten year limited written warranty.

Typical Property Values •

Property	ASTM Test Method	Units (USCS)	Value	
Physical				
Specific Gravity	ASTM D792A		1.2	
Weight**		lb/sf	0.25	
Light Transmission	ASTM D1003	%	84	
PAR Light Transmission	ISO 9050	%	85	
Haze (Diffusion)	ASTM D1003	%	100	
Corrugation Height		mm	76	
Corrugation Pitch		mm	16	
Mechanical				
Tensile Strength	ASTM D638	psi	9,500	
Flexural Strength	ASTM D790	psi	13,500	
Flexural Modulus	ASTM D790	psi	340,000	
Dynatup Impact Strength, (1/2 in	ASTM D3763	ft-lbs	15	
Diameter Dart -Gauge Dependent)**				
Gardner Impact Strength		in-lbs	>240	
(Gauge Dependent)**				
Thermal				
Coefficient of Thermal Expansion	ASTM D696	in/in/°F	3.75×10 ⁻⁵	
Solar Heat Gain			0.8	
Compliance				
Flammability Burn Class	ASTM D635		CC1	
·				

These are typical properties and are not intended for specification purposes. If minimum certifiable properties are required, please contact your local SABIC Innovative Plastics, Specialty Film & Sheet representative or the Quality Services Department.

^{**} Reported values based on 0.125" average thickness

Trademarks of SABIC Innovative Plastics IP BV

SABIC Innovative Plastics™

سابک غادا*ک*

Lexan* Soft Lite LCS100 corrugated

Product Datasheet

Product Availability

Product code: Lexan* LCS100-WH9D464X

Textures: Not available Gauge: 0.03"

Standard Widths: 50 inches and 74 inches

Standard Length: 576 inches
Available Length: 600 inches max
Drip Guard Coating: LC100DG-WH9D464X

Contact us

SABIC Innovative Plastics Specialty Film & Sheet One Plastics Avenue Pittsfield, MA 01201



Fmail

tech.service@ameriluxinternational.com

1212 Enterprise Drive, DePere, WI 54115 Tel: 920-336-9300 • 888-602-4441

Fax: 920-336-9301 • www.ameriluxinternational.com

SABIC Innovative Plastics Global Disclaimer

THE MATERIALS, PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF SABIC INNOVATIVE PLASTICS HOLDING BV, ITS SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES ("SELLER"), ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO SELLER'S STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE, WHICH CAN BE FOUND AT http://www.sabic-ip.com AND ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. ALTHOUGH ANY INFORMATION OR RECOMMENDATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS GIVEN IN GOOD FAITH, SELLER MAKES NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, (i) THAT THE RESULTS DESCRIBED HEREIN WILL BE OBTAINED UNDER END-USE CONDITIONS, OR (ii) AS TO THE EFFECTIVENESS OR SAFETY OF ANY DESIGN INCORPORATING SELLER'S PRODUCTS, SERVICES OR RECOMMENDATIONS. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SELLER'S STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE, SELLER SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS RESULTING FROM ANY USE OF ITS PRODUCTS OR SERVICES DESCRIBED HEREIN. Each user is responsible for making its own determination as to the suitability of Seller's products, services or recommendations for the user's particular use through appropriate end-use testing and analysis. Nothing in any document or oral statement shall be deemed to alter or waive any provision of Seller's Standard Conditions of Sale or this Disclaimer, unless it is specifically agreed to in a writing signed by Seller. No statement by Seller concerning a possible use of any product, service or design is intended, or should be construed, to grant any license under any patent or other intellectual property right of Seller or as a recommendation for the use of such product, service, or design in a manner that infringes any patent or other intellectual property right.

SABIC Innovative Plastics is a trademark of SABIC Holding Europe BV

- * Trademarks of SABIC Innovative Plastics IP BV
- © Copyright 2008. All rights reserved.

www.sabic-ip.com